2017 PRODUCT GUIDE
Passion. Innovation. Performance. Words that characterize SEBILE.  Every lure
is built to exacting standards to complement every angler’s ability.  From the highest
quality hooks and components to lifelike features and finishes, each lure delivers
ultimate performance.
MAGIC SWIMMER
03
SEBILE2017
sebile.com
Sebile’s most renowned lure, the Magic Swimmer is a revolutionary design
that undulates its jointed body and presents a very natural swimming action
even during steady retrieves. Popular with anglers worldwide and used to
attract all species in fresh or salt water, its natural swimming action is just
too much for most gamefish to resist. Available in hard or soft versions, the
Magic Swimmer is all about the tapered nose and humpbacked head which
slices through the water, making turbulence first on one side, then the other.
All models (Floating, Sinking and Fast Sinking) are stable swimmers and
equally effective whether cast or trolled.
MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH TYPE SWIMMING DEPTH  HOOK SIZE
MS-165-SSK 1 1/2oz  45g 6 1/2” 165mm Slow Sinking Wake-4ft, Wake-1.2m 1/0
MS-190-FL 2oz  57g 7 1/2” 190mm Floating 4-8ft, 1.2-2.4m 2/0
MS-190-FSK 3 3/16oz  90g 7 1/2” 190mm Fast Sinking 4-8ft, 1.2-2.4m 2/0
MS-228-SSK 5oz  120g 9” 228mm Slow Sinking Wake-8ft, Wake-2.4m 2/0
SPECIFICATIONS
·  Segmented body for lifelike swimming action
·  Body shape allows for maximum forward buoyancy
   provides optimal swim action

NAT GOLDEN SHINER - NGS NAT SHINER - NSH
COLORS
04
SEBILE2017
sebile.com
STICK SHADD
The favorite lure of Sebile founder and innovator, Patrick Sebile, the Stick
Shadd was designed to be entirely controlled by the angler to cover almost
all fishing situations. Offered in a wide variety of sizes, buoyancies, and
colors the Stick Shadd is one of Sebile’s most innovative designs. Sinking
& Fast-Sinking models are perhaps the most versatile overall because they
can be used at any depth form top to deep. Suspending versions are ideal as
jerkbaits when predatory fish prefer their prey to sit horizontal and
not rise or sink at all.
MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH TYPE SWIMMING DEPTH  HOOK SIZE
SS-060-SU 3/16oz  5.3g 2 3/8” 60mm Suspending Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 8
SS-060-SK 1/4oz  7g 2 3/8” 60mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 8
SS-072-SU 5/16oz  9g 3” 72mm Suspending Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 6
SS-072-SK 5/16oz  10g 3” 72mm Sinking Wake-3”ft, Wake-8mm 6
SS-090-SU 1/2oz  14g 3 1/2” 90mm Suspending Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 4
SS-090-SK 5/8oz  18g 3 1/2” 90mm Sinking 1-6ft, 0.3-2m 4
SS-114-SU 1oz  28g 4 1/2” 114mm Suspending Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 1
SS-114-SK 1 3/8oz  39g 4 1/2” 114mm Sinking 1.5-12ft, 0.5-4m 1
SS-155-SK 3oz  84g 6 1/4” 155mm Sinking 2-15ft, 0.6-4.6m 2/0
SS-155-FSK 3 7/8oz  116g 6 1/4” 155mm Fast Sinking 3-20ft, 0.9-6.1m 2/0
SS-182-SK 4 3/8oz  132g 7 1/4” 182mm Sinking 3-20ft, 0.9-6.1m 3/0
SS-182-FSK 5 1/4oz  156g 7 1/4” 182mm Fast Sinking 5-30ft, 1.5-9.1m 3/0
SS-210-SK 8oz  227g 8 1/4” 210mm Sinking 3-25ft, 0.9-7.6m 4/0
SPECIFICATIONS
· Streamlined shape very efficient for long distance casts
· Bait remains horizontal when stationery or worked
· Extremely stable lure in all conditions; turbulent waters,

Double Hook
Feather Teaser
VIBRATO
As its name implies, the Vibrato has a natural vibrating action. But
unlike any other vibrating lure it vibrates on the fall, when jigged, twitched,
retrieved steadily or trolled in any way and at any speed! The unique constant
vibration is due to the design of the body being deeply compressed with a
wider belly and a thinner back, causing it to vibrate regardless of how it is
fished. Equipped with two treble hooks, one on each side, the Vibrato is ideal
for light biting fish where two trebles will ensure more fish in the boat. A full
wire runs through the length of its body, connecting both hooks and the line
tie, assuring a solid and secure connection between you and your trophy.
MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH TYPE SWIMMING DEPTH  HOOK SIZE
VB-004 1/8oz  4g 1 1/2” 38mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 14
VB-007 1/4oz  7g 1 3/4” 45mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 12
VB-010 3/8oz  10g 2” 51mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 10
VB-014 1/2oz  14g 2 1/4” 57mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 8
VB-021 3/4oz  21g 2 1/2” 64mm Sinking Less than 1ft, Less than 0.3m 6
VB-028 1oz   28g 2 5/8” 67mm Sinking Less than 2ft, Less than 0.6m 4
SPECIFICATIONS
· Perfect center of gravity gives the best control and action
  even in the lightest models
· Slow flutter rate on the fall creates flash and disturbance